The complete package
- now available
• Versiclad insulated panels
•  Fully engineered posts,
beams & brackets
•  One order, one delivery,
one supplier
Post and Beam Range

Post 2mm - 6m
PBAP90902/6/S • • • • • •
115x115mm
Straight Post -
Colour - 3m
PBAP1151152.9/3/S • • • • •
115x115mm
Straight Post -
Colour - 4m
PBAP1151152.9/4/S • • • • •
115x115mm
Straight Post -
Colour - 6m
PBAP1151152.9/6/S • • • • •
150x150mm Post
– Painted- 5m PBAP1501502.5/5/S • • • • • •
150x150mm Post
– Painted - 6.5m PBAP1501502.5/6.5/S • • • • • •
115x115mm
Flanged Post -
Colour - 3m
PBAP1151152.9/3/F • •
105x50mm Beam
– Colour - 4.0m PBAB105504/4
105x50mm Beam
– Colour - 5.0m PBAB105504/5 • • • • • •
105x50mm Beam
– Colour - 6.1m PBAB105504/6.1 • • • • • •
105x50mm Beam
– Colour - 7.5m PBAB105504/7.5 • • • • • •
170x50mm Beam
– Colour - 4.0m PBAB170504/4 • • • • • •
170x50mm Beam
– Colour - 5.0m PBAB170504/5 • • • • • •
170x50mm Beam
- Colour - 6.1m PBAB170504/6.1 • • • • • •
170x50mm Beam
– Colour - 7.5m PBAB170504/7.5 • • • • • •
235x50mm Beam
– Colour - 5.0m PBAB235504/5 • • • • • •
235x50mm Beam
– Colour - 6.1m PBAB235504/6.1 • • • • • •
235x50mm Beam
– Colour - 7.5m PBAB235504/7.5 • • • • • •
S
a
ti
n

d
la
nd
 G
re
y
Sa
ti
n
Bl
a
ck
Connectors | Brackets |
Accessories Code
Beam End Bracket – 105
1mm Galvabond PBABEB105 • • • • • •
*Beam End Bracket – 170
1mm Galvabond PBABEB170 • • • • • •
*Beam End Bracket – 235
1mm Galvabond PBABEB235 • • • • • •
Round Bracket – 105 1mm
Galvabond PBABEBR105 • • • • • •
Round Bracket – 170 1mm
Galvabond PBABEBR170 • • • • • •
Round Bracket – 235 1mm
Galvabond PBABEBR235 • • • • • •
6m Head Track Filler PBAHTF • • • • • •
Crown Bracket
– 105mm  1mm
Galvabond
PBACB105 • • • • • •
Collar Tie Bracket
– 105mm 1mm Galvabond PBACTB105 • • • • • •
Gable Rafter Bracket
– 105mm 1mm Galvabond PBAGRB105 • • • • • •
Rafter Rail Bracket
– 105mm 1mm Galvabond PBARRB105 • • • • • •
90mm Notched Beam
Connector – 148mm
PBANBC90902
/148 Mill

PBABC90902
/74 Mill
115mm Base connector
(not pre drilled)
PBABC1151152.9
/103 Mill
150mm Base Connector
(not pre-drilled)
PBANBC1501502
.5/135 Mill
Long Rafter Bracket
– Suit 22.5 pitch 1mm
Galvabond
PBALRB Mill
4m Internal Channel
43 x 30 PBAIC4330 Mill
Note: Contact Versiclad for an engineering certificate or assistance with determining the appropriate beam and post size to complete your job.
* Alternative available in 3mm Aluminium Mill finish
versiclad.com.au1300 000 900
Post and Beam Options